WCC Community Facilities

WILLOUGHBY
Schedule of Fees and Charges 2019/2020 s
2019/2020
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES - WILLOUGHBY LEISURE Incl. GST
All Access Pass $25.00
All Access Pass - Concession $18.80
ADMINISTRATION
Locker Hire - Small $3.00
Locker Hire - Large $4.00
Locker Hire — Small (WLC Members) FREE
Locker Hire — Large (WLC Members) $1.00
Towel Hire $6.50
Towel Deposit $10.00
Key Deposit / Return $50.00
Access Card Replacement $5.00
AQUATICS
Pool Entry — Family (2 Adults, 3 Children U16) $18.50
Pool Entry — Adult $8.40
Pool Entry — Child $6.70
Pool Entry — Concession / Pensioner $6.90
Pool Entry — Squad Participant (Willoughby Swim Squad) $6.40
Pool, Spa & Sauna Entry — Adult $14.90
Pool, Spa & Sauna Entry — Concession Spa / Sauna $9.00
Pool Entry - Swim Club Night $5.40
Pool Entry - Family Inflatable Pass (Ages 5-12 Years) $24.50
Pool Entry - Inflatable Pass (Ages 5-12 Years) $9.70
Pool Entry — Upgrade to Inflatable Pass (Ages 5-12 Years) $3.00
Spectator Entry $3.00
SWIM SCHOOL
Lessons
Per Lesson (Direct Debit) $20.00
Per Lesson (Upfront) $20.00
Second Session (Per Week) Fee $18.00
Third Session (Per Week) Fee $16.50
Per Lesson (Family Membership) $18.00
Private Session $56.00
Schools — Swimming Lesson T4 $12.00
Schools - Swiming Lesson T1 — T3 $11.00
School Sport Fee $7.00
Access Card Replacement $5.00
PLAY CLUB
Casual Visit (2-hours per day) $7.70
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WILLOUGHBY
CITY COUNCIL

HEALTH CLUB & MEMBERSHIPS

Casual Entry

Health Club or Group Fitness Entry - Adult

Health Club or Group Fitness Entry - Concession

Membership Administration

Failed Payment Fee (Direct Debit)

Chargeback Fee (Per Transaction)

Membership Administration Fee

Membership Joining Fee

Membership Transfer Fee

Access Card Replacement Fee

Cancellation Fee

Membership Suspension Fee (Per Week)

Membership - Upfront

All Access — Individual (12-Month Fixed Term)

All Access — Individual (1-Month Fixed Term)

All Access - Individual — Concession (12-Month Fixed Term)

Off-Peak — Individual — Senior / Penisioner (12-Month Fixed Term)
Aquatic — Individual (12-Month Fixed Term)

All Access — Family (12-Month Fixed Term)

All Access — Family — Additional Child (12-Month Fixed Term)

All Access — Family — Additional Concession / Student (12-Month Fixed Term)
All Access — Family — Additional Adult (12-Month Fixed Term)
Membership - Direct Debit (Per Fortnight)

All Access — Corporate (Minimum 12-Month Term)

All Access — Individual (Minimum 12-Month Term)

All Access — Individual (Flexible Month-to-Month Term, 1-Month Minimum)
All Access - Individual — Concession (Minimum 12-Month Term)
Off-Peak — Individual — Senior / Pensioner (Minimum 12-Month Term)
Aquatic — Individual (Minimum 12-Month Term)

All Access — Family (Minimum 12-Month Term; 2 Adults, 3 Children Under 18)
All Access — Family — Additional Child (Minimum 12-Month Term)

All Access — Family — Additional Concession (Minimum 12-Month Term)
All Access — Family — Additional Adult (Minimum 12-Month Term)

$23.00
$14.80

$5.00
$44.00
$49.00
$59.00
$60.00
$5.00
$165.00
$2.45

$1118.00
$130.00
$910.00
$520.00
$858.00
$1,850.00
$364.00
$494.00
$871.00

$35.00
$43.00
$53.00
$35.00
$20.00
$33.00
$71.00
$14.00
$19.00
$33.50
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MULTI-VISIT PASSES

Pool Entry — 10 Visit Pass — Adult $75.60
Pool Entry — 20 Visit Pass — Adult $142.80
Pool Entry — 10 Visit Pass — Child $60.30
Pool Entry — 20 Visit Pass — Child $113.90
Pool Entry — 10 Visit Pass — Concession $62.10
Pool Entry — 20 Visit Pass — Concession $117.30
Pool, Spa & Sauna Entry — 10 Visit Pass — Adult $134.10
Pool, Spa & Sauna Entry — 20 Visit Pass — Adult $253.30
Pool, Spa & Sauna Entry — 10 Visit Pass — Concession $81.00
Pool, Spa & Sauna Entry — 20 Visit Pass — Concession $153.00
Pool Entry — 10 Visit Pass — Family $166.50
Pool Entry — 20 Visit Pass — Squad Participant (Willoughby Swim Squads) $108.80
Pool Entry — 40 Visit Pass — Squad Participant (Willoughby Swim Squads) $217.60
Health Club or Group Fitness — 10 Visit Pass - Adult $207.00
Health Club or Group Fitness — 20 Visit Pass - Adult $391.00
Health Club or Group Fitness — 10 Visit Pass — Concession $133.20
Health Club or Group Fitness — 20 Visit Pass — Concession $251.60
Play Club Entry — 10 Visit Pass $69.30
Play Club Entry — 20 Visit Pass $130.90
FACILITY BOOKINGS

Damage Fee $100.00
Key Issue / Replacement $15.00
Sports Hall

Sports Hall Entry - Casual Basketball (Shared Half Court) — Per Person, Per Hour $10.00
Full Court Hire — Casual — Per Hour $88.50
Half Court Hire — Casual — Per Hour (Basketball Only) $61.80
Badminton Court Hire — Casual — Per Hour (Maximum 4 Players) $31.20
Sports Hall Alarm Activation Fee $50.00
OFFSITE FACILITIES

139 Artarmon Rd (Online Booking System)

Room Hire — Casual — Per Hour $54.70
The Willis Recreation and Sports Centre (Tennis - Book-a-Court Online Booking)

Tennis — Casual — Court Hire Per Hour (7:00 — 16:59) $16.20
Tennis — Casual — Court Hire Per Hour (17:00 — 22:00) $26.40
Multi-Sport Synthetic — Casual — Court Hire Per Hour $61.80
Tyneside Tennis Courts (Book-a-Court, Online Booking)

Tennis — Casual — Court Hire Per Hour $16.20




